
CARTERVILLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
YEARLY CALENDAR 

2024-2025 
 
 
Thursday, Aug. 8 ……………………………………………………………..……………..…..  Open House (by appt.) 
 
Tuesday, Aug. 13……………………………………………………….……………………..………...First Day of School 
 
Sept. 24- Oct. 3…………………………….…………………………....……………………………………………..Fall Break 
 
Wednesday, October 16……………………………..… ……………………………..…….………….   .…Fall Pictures 
Thursday, October 17………………………………………………..…………………………………………..Fall Pictures 
 
October 22-24.……………..……………………………………………….Wacky Week/Teddy Bear Picnic (10:45) 
 
Thursday, November 14…………………………………..………….……………………Thanksgiving Feast (10:45) 
 
November 19-21……………………………………………….……………………………….…………Thanksgiving Break 
 
Thursday, December 12……………………………….………………………..…………Christmas Program (10:30) 
 
December -January 7………………………………………………..………………………………….    ..Christmas Break 
 
Tuesday, January 7…………………………………………………………………………………..………….Back to School 
 
Thursday, February 13……………………………………………….…………………….   ……….…..Valentine’s Party 
 
Thursday, Feb. 27…………………………………………………………………………………. ………Family Night (6:30) 
  
March 11-March 20......................................................................................................Spring Break 
 
Wednesday, March 27…………………………..………………………………………….……..……….…Spring Pictures 
Thursday, March 28……………………….……………………………………………  …………………..…Spring Pictures 
 
Thursday, April 17……………………………………..…………………………………..…….Easter Egg Hunt (10:45) 
 
April 22- April 24……………………………………………………..…………………….……………..Parent Conferences 
 
Thursday, May 8………………………………………………………………………….….……………………Water/Fun Day 
 
Thursday, May 15……………………………………………… Last day of school/Graduation Program (10:30) 
 
 


